14:00

14:10

14:30

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:50

17:30

17:40

CAMBRIDGE
CENTRE

-8 cANCER
++® " RESEARCH
bz UK

W5 CAMBRIDGE  Camriae unventy Hosptl TEE3
Early Detection Programme Annual Symposium
Monday 15" January 2018

CRUK Cambridge Institute

PROGRAMME

Welcome

The CanRisk programme: developing and validating
tools for cancer risk stratification and prevention

Early Detection pump priming projects
Update and progress review

Announcement of new pump priming project awardees

The new Cambridge Cancer Research Hospital

TEA BREAK AND POSTER WALK

Keynote address
Genomic alterations in early liver tumour development

Is it possible for cancer to be detected too early? - A
panel discussion with patients, clinicians and scientists

Concluding remarks

Poster session, drinks & networking

Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald
Co-leads, Early Detection Programme

Antonis Antoniou
Professor of Cancer Risk Prediction

Robert Rintoul /Matt Barclay
Angela Goncalves

Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald

Jessica Zucman-Rossi
INSERM, Paris, France
Chaired by Matthew Hoare

Dr Catherine Fitzpatrick
Dr Liz Moore

Billy Boyle

Patient representatives
Chaired by Simon Oberst

Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald
Co-leads, Early Detection Programme



