

## Early Detection Programme Annual Symposium Monday 15<sup>th</sup> January 2018 CRUK Cambridge Institute

## **PROGRAMME**

14:00	Welcome	Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald Co-leads, Early Detection Programme
14:10	The CanRisk programme: developing and validating tools for cancer risk stratification and prevention	Antonis Antoniou Professor of Cancer Risk Prediction
14:30	Early Detection pump priming projects  Update and progress review	Robert Rintoul /Matt Barclay Angela Goncalves
	Announcement of new pump priming project awardees	
15:15	The new Cambridge Cancer Research Hospital	Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald
15:30	TEA BREAK AND POSTER WALK	
16:00	Keynote address Genomic alterations in early liver tumour development	Jessica Zucman-Rossi INSERM, Paris, France Chaired by Matthew Hoare
16:50	Is it possible for cancer to be detected too early? - A panel discussion with patients, clinicians and scientists	Dr Catherine Fitzpatrick Dr Liz Moore Billy Boyle Patient representatives Chaired by Simon Oberst
17:30	Concluding remarks	Sarah Bohndiek / Rebecca Fitzgerald Co-leads, Early Detection Programme
17:40	Poster session, drinks & networking	